
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Kl. 

G15 

G15 

G15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

No. 

148 

19 

128 

93 

33 

69 

640 

30. 

615 

2 

267 

3 

993 

137 

212 

12 

14 

304 

21 

38 

617 

151 

78 

586 

357 

892 

484 

112 

803 

41 

8 

5 

272 

24 

72 

824 

184 

37 

23 

794 

44 

172 

170 

Name 

Christopfer Richter 

Sascha Schmitt 

Moritz Erhardt 

Rick Baumgart 

Andreas Wenzel 

Chris Hüther 

Max Michel Birkenstock 

Peter Krieghofer 

Florian Schmid 

Marco Nierychlo 

Pierre Rüdel 

Nick Seubert 

Philipp Schaaf 

Martin Schollenberger 

Dennis Schalk 

Mirko Nicic 

Paula Krieghofer 

Christoph Podlinski 

Lars Hofmann 

Michael Stein 

Joel Nicolaus 

Thomas Wilking 

Mario Eirich 

Mark Hofmann 

Tobias Maier 

Jonas Christ 

Falk Schreinert 

Lennart Kronenberg 

Jörn Guckuck 

Schmidt Fabian 

Marcel Maier 

Christian Röhlins 

Maximilian Alexander 

Artem Savelov 

Olaf Pospiezsynski 

Kevin Kaufmann 

Benjamin Koob 

Igor Lang 

Marcel Sorg 

Manuel Deparade 

Thorsten Weißbrod 

Richard Herz 

Robert Herz 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden 

Bingen 

Breuberg 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Wohratal 

MSC Aufenau(DMV 

Msc Sechshelden 

MSC Aichwald 

MSC Beuern 

AMC Unnau 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSCW Schaafheim 

AMC Frankental 

MRSC Mernes 

RMSV Biebesheim 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSCW Schaafheim 

Waldenburg 

MSCW Schaafheim 

Darmstadt 

RMSV Biebesheim 

MSC Arnstein 

MSC Beuern 

MSC Aichwald 

Aura I.S 

Maintal 

EC-Hofgeismar 

Waltershausen 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Aichwald 

Aichwald 

MSV Lahnberge 1968 e.V. im ADAC 

Dormagen 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Weser Diemel 

MSC Sechshelden 

Dormagen 

MSC Bauschheim 

Msc Sechshelden 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSC - Michelbacher Hütte 

MSC - Michelbacher Hütte 

Team 

Piloten Racing Team 

Passion MX 

SFM Racing 

Mx-Shop Rhein-Main 

MBC-Motorsport 

Team Ouzo 

MTM Racing 

JJ Racin 

C-Dach 

Theo Performence 

JJ-Racing 

Air Stream Events 

JJ-Racing 

Privateer-MX 

Wertungsstau 

MxClassicRacing 

Privateermx 

MBC-Motorsport 

MxClassicRacing 

Team Deparade 

Germania Racing Team 

Germania Racing Team 

Beste Zeit 

1:50.742 

1:50.930 

1:51.793 

1:51.841 

1:52.005 

1:52.053 

1:52.492 

1:54.030 

1:54.033 

1:54.428 

1:54.550 

1:54.596 

1:54.785 

1:54.935 

1:55.064 

1:55.159 

1:56.011 

1:56.098 

1:56.129 

1:56.656 

1:57.434 

1:57.466 

1:57.705 

1:58.516 

1:58.529 

1:58.639 

1:58.801 

1:59.253 

1:59.386 

1:59.636 

1:59.717 

2:00.168 

2:00.734 

2:01.268 

2:01.591 

2:02.498 

2:02.589 

2:05.170 

2:05.654 

2:07.375 

2:10.041 

2:10.424 

2:11.403 

I Rd. 

3 

3 

3 

5 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

4 

1 

6 

1 

3 

2 

2 

5 

1 

2 

5 

1 

2 

4 

1 

5 

1 

5 

1 

1 

5 

1 

5 

1 

1 

5 

1 

5 

1 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.188 

1.051 

1.099 

1.263 

1.311 

1.750 

3.288 

3.291 

3.686 

3.808 

3.854 

4.043 

4.193 

4.322 

4.417 

5.269 

5.356 

5.387 

5.914 

6.692 

6.724 

6.963 

7.774 

7.787 

7.897 

8.059 

8.511 

8.644 

8.894 

8.975 

9.426 

9.992 

10.526 

10.849 

11.756 

11.847 

14.428 

14.912 

16.633 

19.299 

19.682 

20.661 

Abst. 

0.188 

0.863 

0.048 

0.164 

0.048 

0.439 

1.538 

0.003 

0.395 

0.122 

0.046 

0.189 

0.150 

0.129 

0.095 

0.852 

0.087 

0.031 

0.527 

0.778 

0.032 

0.239 

0.811 

0.013 

0.110 

0.162 

0.452 

0.133 

0.250 

0.081 

0.451 

0.566 

0.534 

0.323 

0.907 

0.091 

2.581 

0.484 

1.721 

2.666 

0.383 

0.979 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos 

44 

45 

46 

47 

Kl. 

G15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

No. 

192 

838 

30 

191 

Name 

Mariel Tegel 

Maxime Röhrig 

Peter Krieghofer 

Georgios Kazilas 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Kassel Spessart 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MSCW Schaafheim 

RMSV Biebesheim 

Team 

MX Classic Racing 

C-Dach 

Beste Zeit 

2:14.077 

2:15.512 

I Rd. 

4 

4 

0 

0 

Diff 

23.335 

24.770 

Abst. 

2.674 

1.435 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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